Q@ 34 Franklin Avenue, Ridgewood, New Jersey 07450.

indian bistro

Vist us at: www.turmericindianbistro.com

For more details please contact +1 201-574-8777

CATERING MENU

Vegetable Samosa

Mix Veg Pakoda

Dahi Kebab

Harabara Kabab
Kurkure Bhindi

Gobi Manchurian
Crispy Chilli Babycorn
Veg Manchurian Dry
Gobi 65

Chilli Paneer
Paneer Tikka
Paneer Pakora

Chicken Samosa
Chicken 65

Chicken Tikka Kabab
Chicken Malai Kabab
Chicken Haryali Kabab
Chicken Mixed Kabab
Chicken Lollipop
Chilli Chicken (Dry)
Chicken Tandoori

Fish Amritsari
Shrimp Chilli

APPETIZERS

Tray Price
Small (25pcs)  §75
Small $75
Small $75
Small $75
Small $75
Small $75
Small $75
Small $75
Small $75

PANEER APPETIZERS
Small S85
Small S85
Small S85
CHICKEN APPETIZERS
Small (25pcs) $85
Small $90
Small $90
Small $90
Small $90
Small $90
Small (25pcs) $90
Small $90
Small (22pcs) $90
SEA FOOD APPETIZERS
Small S90
Small $100

Tray

Large (50pcs)
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large

Large
Large
Large

Large (50pcs)
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large

Large (50pcs)
Large

Large (45pcs)

Large
Large
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Price

$140
$145
$145
$145
$145
$145
$145
$145
$145

$160
$160
$160

$160
$170
$170
$170
$170
$170
$170
$170
$170

$170
$190



ENTREES

CHICKEN ENTREES
Tray Price Tray Price
Butter Chicken Small S95 Large $190
Chicken Tikka Masala Small S95 Large $190
Chicken Saag Small S90 Large S180
Chicken Curry Small S90 Large S180
Chicken Korma Small S90 Large S180
Chicken Chettinadu Small S90 Large S180
Chicken Vindaloo Small S90 Large S180
Chicken Bhuna Small S90 Large S180
Chicken Jaipuri Haryali Small S90 Large S180
GOAT/LAMB ENTREES
GOAT /LAMB ENTREES Small $110 Large $210
SEA FOOD ENTREES
FISH ENTREES (Tilapia) Small S90 Large S180

INDO-CHINESE

Veg Hakka Noodles Small $70 Large $140
Chicken Hakka Noodles Small $85 Large $160
Veg Fried Rice Small $70 Large $130
Chicken Fried Rice Small $80 Large $150
Egg Fried Rice Small $75 Large $140
Veg Manchurian Gravy Small $80 Large $150
Paneer Manchurian Gravy Small $90 Large $170
Chicken Manchurian Gravy Small $90 Large $170
Shrimp Manchurian Gravy Small $100 Large $190
RICE & BREAD
Basmati Jeera Rice Small S30 Large $55
Veg Biryani Small S70 Large S130
Chicken Biryani Small S80 Large $150
Lamb /Goat Biryani Small S90 Large S$170
Assorted Naan Bread Small S60 Large $120
DESSERT
Rice Kheer (Pudding) Small S70 Large $130
Gulab Jamun Small $75 Large $140

Mung Dal /Gajar Ka Halwa Small $75 Large $140



