

Q 34 Franklin Avenue, Ridgewood, New Jersey 07450. **C**

% +1 (201)574-8777

Vist us at: <u>www.turmericindianbistro.com</u>

For more details please contact +1 201-574-8777

CATERING MENU

APPETIZERS



	++++	→		
	Tray	Price	Tray	Price
Vegetable Samosa	Small (25pcs)	\$75	Large (50pcs)	\$140
Mix Veg Pakoda	Small	\$75	Large	\$145
Dahi Kebab	Small	\$75	Large	\$145
Harabara Kabab	Small	\$75	Large	\$145
Kurkure Bhindi	Small	\$75	Large	\$145
Gobi Manchurian	Small	\$75	Large	\$145
Crispy Chilli Babycorn	Small	\$75	Large	\$145
Veg Manchurian Dry	Small	\$75	Large	\$145
Gobi 65	Small	\$ 75	Large	\$145
	PANEER APPETI	ZERS		
Chilli Paneer	Small	\$85	Large	\$160
Paneer Tikka	Small	\$85	Large	\$160
Paneer Pakora	Small	\$85	Large	\$160
	CHICKEN APPET	<u>IZERS</u>		
Chicken Samosa	Small (25pcs)	\$85	Large (50pcs)	\$160
Chicken 65	Small	\$90	Large	\$170
Chicken Tikka Kabab	Small	\$90	Large	\$170
Chicken Malai Kabab	Small	\$90	Large	\$170
Chicken Haryali Kabab	Small	\$90	Large	\$170
Chicken Mixed Kabab	Small	\$90	Large	\$170
Chicken Lollipop	Small (25pcs)	\$90	Large (50pcs)	\$170
Chilli Chicken (Dry)	Small	\$90	Large	\$170
Chicken Tandoori	Small (22pcs)	\$90	Large (45pcs)	\$170
	SEA FOOD APPET	<u>'IZERS</u>		

Fish Amritsari	Small	\$90	Large	\$170
Shrimp Chilli	Small	\$100	Large	\$190

ENTREES

CIVI	REES	
+	+	

CHICKEN ENTREES

	Tray	Price	Tray	Price
Butter Chicken	Small	\$95	Large	\$190
Chicken Tikka Masala	Small	\$95	Large	\$190
Chicken Saag	Small	\$90	Large	\$180
Chicken Curry	Small	\$90	Large	\$180
Chicken Korma	Small	\$90	Large	\$180
Chicken Chettinadu	Small	\$90	Large	\$180
Chicken Vindaloo	Small	\$90	Large	\$180
Chicken Bhuna	Small	\$90	Large	\$180
Chicken Jaipuri Haryali	Small	\$90	Large	\$180
GO	DAT/LAMB E	NTREES		
GOAT/LAMB ENTREES	Small	\$110	Large	\$210
S	EA FOOD EN	TREES		
FISH ENTREES (Tilapia)	Small	\$90	Large	\$180
	INDO-CHIN	NESE		
	++	+ + +		
Veg Hakka Noodles	Small	\$70	Large	\$140
Chicken Hakka Noodles	Small	\$85	Large	\$160
Veg Fried Rice	Small	\$70	Large	\$130
Chicken Fried Rice	Small	\$80	Large	\$150
Egg Fried Rice	Small	\$75	Large	\$140
Veg Manchurian Gravy	Small	\$80	Large	\$150
Paneer Manchurian Gravy	Small	\$90	Large	\$170
Chicken Manchurian Gravy	Small	\$90	Large	\$170
Shrimp Manchurian Gravy	Small	\$100	Large	\$190
	RICE & BR	EAD		
Basmati Jeera Rice	Small	\$30	Large	\$55
Veg Biryani	Small	\$70	Large	\$130
Chicken Biryani	Small	\$80	Large	\$150
Lamb/Goat Biryani	Small	\$90	Large	\$170
Assorted Naan Bread	Small	\$60	Large	\$120
	DESSER	T		
→	+ +	++		
Rice Kheer (Pudding)	Small	\$70	Large	\$130
Gulab Jamun	Small	\$75	Large	\$140
Mung Dal /Gajar Ka Halwa	Small	\$75	Large	\$140